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RETAIL PRICE LIST

2024/25.




ICON RANGE

ICON Q £8,500

ICON Fast Feet (2.5M) £10,000 (Perspex +£2,000)

ICON 4M £22,000 (V2 Panels +£4,000)
ICON 6M £28,000 (V2 Panels +£4 000)
ICON 8M £34,000 (V2 Panels +£4,000)

ICON Cube (12 Panel) £22,000




WIRELESS RANGE

Rebound Module £2,000 (Master +£1,500)
Pass-Through Module £2,500
Gate Module £2,500

Sprint Lane £6,500 (Fixed Sprint Lane +£3,500)

Standard Circuit (6 Modules) £14,000

YALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE
EXCLUDING TAXES AND DELIVERY.
ALL PRICES £GBP.




WALL RANGE

Precision Wall (9 Panel) £16,000

Precision Wall (28 Panel) £40,000

Precision Wall (9 Panel) can be integrated on a
support wall or supported via our Wall Supports.
The Precision Wall (28 Panel) must be integrated
onto a support wall. Contact us for more
Information.
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ESTATE AGENTS

*ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE
EXCLUDING TAXES AND DELIVERY.
ALL PRICES £GBP.




BRANDING COSTS

Matte Black (Standard Paint) Included
Other Standard Options £250 (+2 Week Lead)

Specific RAL Colour £1,000 (+2 Week Lead)

One Placement Per Panel (Front & Back) £250

One Placement + Large 3 Panel Vinyl £500
Bespoke Option + In-House Support £POA
Full Panel Wrapping (Front & Back) £POA
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*POA - PRICE ON APPLICATION. ALL
PRICES£GBP.




PRODUCT EXTRAS

Pre-Configured Tablet £250
RFID (100 Wristbands) System £3,000
Levity (Curved or Straight) £450

Transport Bags  £100 Per Panel (Fast Feet +£20)

ESA+ Subscription  £30pm/£330pa Per Product

All ESA+ Subscribers Receive 2-Month Free Trial




FULL PRODUCT RANGE

BEST SUITED FOR:

T TRAINING E EVENTS

ICONQ TF

ICON Fast Feet TEF

ICON Fast Feet Perspex EF
ICON4M TEF

ICONG6M TF

ICON8M T

ICON Cube (12 Panel) TF
ICONV2(6M) TF

Master Rebound Module T
Rebound Module T
Pass-Through Module T
Gate Module T

Precision Wall (9 Panel) EF

Precision Wall (28 Panel) TF

EXCLUDING TAXES AND DELIVERY.

*ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE J/
ALL PRICES £GBP.

FACILITY

£8,500
£10,000
£12,000
£22,000
£28,000
£34,000
£22,000
£32,000
£3,500
£2,000
£2,000
£2,500
£16,000

£40,000
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