

RETAIL PRICE LIST

2024/25.



ICON RANGE

ICON Q £8,500

ICON Fast Feet (2.5M) £10,000 (Perspex +£2,000)

ICON 4M £22,000 (V2 Panels +£4,000)

E28,000 (V2 Panels +£4,000)

E34,000 (V2 Panels +£4,000)

ICON Cube (12 Panel) £22,000



WIRELESS RANGE

Rebound Module £2,000 (Master +£1,500)

Pass-Through Module £2,500

Gate Module £2,500

Sprint Lane £6,500 (Fixed Sprint Lane +£3,500)

Standard Circuit (6 Modules) £14,000



WALL RANGE

Precision Wall (9 Panel)

£16,000

Precision Wall (28 Panel)

£40,000

Precision Wall (9 Panel) can be integrated on a support wall or supported via our Wall Supports. The Precision Wall (28 Panel) must be integrated onto a support wall. Contact us for more information.



BRANDING COSTS

Matte Black (Standard Paint) Included

Other Standard Options £250 (+2 Week Lead)

Specific RAL Colour £1,000 (+2 Week Lead)

One Placement Per Panel (Front & Back) £250

One Placement + Large 3 Panel Vinyl £500

Bespoke Option + In-House Support £POA

Full Panel Wrapping (Front & Back) £POA



PRODUCT **EXTRAS**

Pre-Configured Tablet

£250

RFID (100 Wristbands) System

£3,000

Levity (Curved or Straight)

£450

Transport Bags £100 Per Panel (Fast Feet +£20)

ESA+ Subscription £30pm/£330pa Per Product

All ESA+ Subscribers Receive 2-Month Free Trial



FULL PRODUCT RANGE

BEST SUITED FOR:

T TRAINING E EVENTS	F FACILITY
ICON Q TF	£8,500
ICON Fast Feet TEF	£10,000
ICON Fast Feet Perspex E F	£12,000
ICON 4M TEF	£22,000
ICON 6M T F	£28,000
ICON 8M T	£34,000
ICON Cube (12 Panel) TF	£22,000
ICON V2 (6M) TF	£32,000
Master Rebound Module T	£3,500
Rebound Module T	£2,000
Pass-Through Module T	£2,000
Gate Module T	£2,500
Precision Wall (9 Panel) E F	£16,000
Precision Wall (28 Panel) TF	£40,000



ELITESKILLSARENA.COM

